Type 1005
Commercial Gauge
FEATURES
• Case material is black-painted steel
• These gauges have a heat-resistant
push-in polycarbonate window
• Dial faces match other Ashcroft® com­
mercial gauges for easy readability

industrial machinery, a variety of other
applications
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
20 W
Dial Size: 2˝
Movement: Patented PowerFlex ™
Case Type Number: 1005
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Ashcroft® Model No.: 1005
Sizes:	 11⁄2,˝ 2,˝ 21⁄2,˝ 31⁄2˝
Case:	 Black painted steel
Window:	 Polycarbonate
Dial:	 Black figures on white back­
ground, aluminum
Pointer:	 Black, aluminum
Bourdon Tube:	 C-shape bronze (2˝ – 31⁄2˝,
vacuum – 600 psi and compound;
11⁄2˝, vacuum – 1000 psi)
Helical bronze (2˝ – 31⁄2˝,
1000 – 6000 psi)
Movement:	 PowerFlex™ with polyester segment
Socket:	 Brass
Connections:	 1⁄8 and 1⁄4 NPT, lower and back
(11⁄2˝ not available in 1⁄4 NPT back)
Ranges: 11⁄2˝ Vac-1000 psi only
2˝, 21⁄2˝ Vac-6000 psi and compound
31⁄2˝ Vac-600 psi and compound
Accuracy:	 ASME B40.100, Grade B, ±3-2-3%
Operating
Temperature: –40°F to 150°F, –40°C to 65°C
OPTIONAL FEATURES
Case:	 Case color (other than black)
Vent hole
Pointer:	 Adjustable, Min/max assembly
Movement:	 FlutterGuard™
Socket:	 Non-standard length or thread
Throttle plugs – 0.007,˝ 0.013,˝
0.020,˝ 0.063˝
Nickel plated , Teflon taped
Top or side connection
Dials:	 Customized
Non-standard ranges
Receiver ranges - 0/100 linear,
0/100 percent, 0/10 sq. root
Others:	 UL 404 and UL 252A listing for
compressed gas service
Friction fit ring with glass window
Bulk Packaging
1005 H 02L XAP 100#
Socket Material: Brass
Connection Size/Location: 1⁄4 NPT Lower
Option: Adjustable Pointer
Range: 100 psi
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
BULLETIN CG-15 © Ashcroft Inc. 2007
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
Type 1005
Commercial Gauge
A
G
B
K
C
M
W
H
F
NPT
W
SQ .
FLATS
F1